



\$~A-29

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 9448/2016 & CM APPLN. No. 37841/2016.
HIND CONSTRUCTION CO Petitioner
Through Ms.Suruchi Aggarwal

versus

NORTH DELHI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION
AND ORS Respondents
Through Ms.Mini Pushkarna, Standing
Counsel with Ms.Swagata Bhuyan,
Ms.Khushboo Nahar and Ms.Latika
Malhotra, Advs. for R-3

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER
% **25.02.2020**

List for 21.05.2020.

FEBRUARY 25, 2020/st

JAYANT NATH, J.